
SEMINOLE RADIO CONTROL CLUB


2023 CLUB CALENDAR


Pylon Racing Practice: Saturday, March 11, 10 AM 


Spring Field Opening Fun Fly: Saturday, March 25


Pylon Racing: Saturday, April 1, 10 AM 


April Fun Fly: Saturday, April 15 


Memorial Day Warbird Meet: Saturday, May 27


Firecracker Independence Fun Fly: Saturday, July 1


July Meeting with Barbeque and Night Fly, Thursday, July 20


County Park Workers Appreciation Lunch: Friday, September 22


Children’s Miracle Network Fly In: Saturday, September 23


Veteran’s Fun Fly: Saturday, November 11
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